
TopArcher 2023 - Awards
Arc Club Jussy (131TOP23)
Jussy (Genève), From 30-07-2023 to 24-09-2023
Organizing Committee: DE GIULI Jean-Noël, PENDVILLE David

131CHd37 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

101 A 22969 WALTER Julie 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) PI R PI

B 22110 MARSEILLE Eva-Rose 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) PI R PI

C 22201 AMIR Tom 219 CLUB FUN ARCHERIE (GE) PI BH PI

D

103 A 22968 WALTER Sara 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

B 23048 ROSIER Jack 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

C 22113 FAUSTINO Léo 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

D

104 A 20284 MA Ruihan 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE R JE

B FRA942637F HUGUENIN-ELIE ROGER Maeva 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) JE R JE

C 19607 ROMANO Marie 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE R JE

D

105 A 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) VH BB VH

B 18301 LORENZINI Arno 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JH R JH

C 20290 DEBONS Christophe 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R VH

D 22699 MARQUES LOPES Gabriel 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) H R H

106 A 18360 PINI Eloisa Delia 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

B 20794 FAVRE Manon 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

C 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH BH VH

D 18256 FLAMENT Sylvie 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

107 A 20291 DEBONS Eloïse 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

B FRA032851H LUCCHINI Baptiste 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) H R H

C
D 15609 MARCHAND Balthazar 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CH R CH

108 A 21667 AUBERSON Victoriya 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CD R CD

B
C 15112 SCHENKER Maxime 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CH R CH

D

109 A 23046 DEL SOLDATO Mathéo 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CH R CH

B 22106 BACH Achille 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JH R JH

C 23027 HAEFELI Matthias 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH BH VH

D 20073 ANDERSON Anissa 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) CD R CD

110 A FRA977441L CLOT Agnes 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) VD C VD

B 15059 HÉRITIER Pascal 127 ARCHERS DES TROIS AIGLES (VS) VH C VH

C FRA039839D COSTE Robert 1004 A.C. DIVONNE (FRA) VH C VH

D

201 A 23050 SEYMUS Johan 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) PI R PI

B
C
D

203 A 21222 MARET Mahina 127 ARCHERS DES TROIS AIGLES (VS) MI R MI

B
C 20259 MARET Tiago 127 ARCHERS DES TROIS AIGLES (VS) MI R MI

D

204 A 22056 MARTIN Charline 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) JE R JE

B
C 21037 BEAUD Aloïs 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE R JE

D

205 A 21044 GUERRA Magali 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VD BB VD

B 15221 GAILLARD Denise 180 ARCHERS ASSOCIÉS D'APPLES (VD) D BB D

C 19738 KÖNIG Martin 109 BSC FORST (BE) VH BH VH

D G58279 FARINOLI Emmanuel 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VH GR VH

206 A 22386 CRETIER Daniel 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH R VH

B 13995 JANOSSY Margot 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

C 15113 DE FAVERI Joshua 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JH R JH

D 18308 GUZMAN Juan 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) VH R VH
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207 A 13311 STREDA Josef 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH R VH

B 13985 CAMESI Daniel 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) H R H

C 19498 JULLIER Sara 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

D 10354 DE GIULI Marie-Thérèse 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VD R VD

208 A 10347 BETTAZZA Adriano 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R H

B 13631 SCHWAGER Françoise 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VD R VD

C 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R VH

D

209 A 22029 GERMANIER Stéphane 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) H C H

B 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH C H

C 22279 THIERRIN Serge 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VH C VH

D 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH C VH

210 A 16022 GALERA PEREZ Juan 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH C VH

B 10730 ANFOSSI Michel 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) VH C VH

C FRA041822J CORDEAU Richard 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) VH C VH

D FRA394112H NIQUET Edmond 1082 C.A. DU GENEVOIS (FRA) VH C VH

301 A 22002 ZELLWEGER Fabien 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) PI BB PI

B
C
D

302 A
B 22610 HUNKELER Alexandre 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE C JE

C
D 19609 FLESCHMANN Alexia 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CD R CD

303 A 14964 TISSIÈRES Samuel 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) H C H

B 16303 BEDAUX Marc 134 ARCHERS DES MONTAGNES (NE) H C H

C 19715 MAGNIN Jonathan 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) H C H

D 20373 TISSIÈRES Quentin 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) CH C CH

304 A 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) H C H

B 15309 MEYLAN Nicole 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VD C VD

C 22981 OVCHARUK Iryna 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D C D

D 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) D R D

305 A 20455 JUNIER Martin 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH R VH

B 18302 MARSEILLE Alex 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JH R JH

C 20450 DESPONDS JUNIER Nathalie 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VD R VD

D 14632 BLONDEAU Julie 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

306 A 20108 ROSSIER Alexandra 167 C.A. DE LA RIVIERA (VD) JE R JE

B 15610 ZAROLA Carmen Nataly 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

C 20972 YAVER Osman 167 C.A. DE LA RIVIERA (VD) JE R JE

D FRA873131F PATS NOUGUES Alain 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) VH R VH

307 A 22743 COUSINARD David 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) H R H

B 15667 THALMANN Lina 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CD R CD

C 22006 ZELLWEGER Nadine 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) D R D

D FRA994924P MUSCAT Alain 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) VH R VH

308 A FRA043120V TORTOCHOT David 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) H R H

B 22744 COUSINARD Kyrian 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) JE R CH

C 21901 JAGGI Arlyne 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) CD R CD

D 20297 THALMANN Christophe 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R VH

309 A 22109 MURAZ Capucine 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CD R CD

B 22793 ALVES Manon 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) D R D

C 19738 KÖNIG Martin 109 BSC FORST (BE) VH BB VH

D 22102 HRISTOVA Victoria 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CD R CD

310 A 22124 CARRER Andréa 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) CH BH CH

B 22870 KÖNITZER Martina 165 BS THUN (BE) D BH D

C 12489 MIRAS Nina 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VD BH VD

D 15919 KUNKEL Andrea 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VD BH VD
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311 A 13901 MEYLAN Cyrille 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH LB VH

B 13292 CLÉMENCE Cédric 163 ARC & FORÊT TAVANNES (BE) H LB H

C 15547 CHAPPUIS Pascal 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VH BH VH

D 22888 CALABRESE Antonio 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH BB VH

312 A 20978 WENGER Noé 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) JE R JE

B 21665 REYBIER Ruben 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE R JE

C 19567 ZELLWEGER Florian 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) JE R JE

D 19337 DURIS Armand 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) JE R JE

313 A 22099 LEROUX PONTY Maxime 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

B
C
D

131CHe32 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

101 A 15610 ZAROLA Carmen Nataly 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

B 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH C VH

C 15669 BRAN Bastien 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) JH R JH

D

103 A 18360 PINI Eloisa Delia 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

B 22542 DERANGEON Liam 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CH R CH

C 13822 BRAN Daniel 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH C VH

D

104 A 22610 HUNKELER Alexandre 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE C JE

B 14608 JAECKY Gregor 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) H C H

C 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) H C H

D

105 A 14593 WINTERLEITNER Alex 108 BV BERN (BE) VH R VH

B 20181 KRAFTSIK Leila 167 C.A. DE LA RIVIERA (VD) MI C MI

C 17004 MENNA Carmine 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH BH VH

D

106 A 23486 CRAIGHERO Elena 122 A.C. FRIBOURG (FR) D C D

B 19287 CHAU Tien-Vinh 122 A.C. FRIBOURG (FR) H BB H

C 14594 WINTERLEITNER Ursula 108 BV BERN (BE) VD R VD

D

107 A 16972 GUINCHARD Blaise 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) VH LB VH

B 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) VH BB VH

C 15112 SCHENKER Maxime 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CH R CH

D

109 A 22971 INOSTROZA Maïza 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DE HD

B 19498 JULLIER Sara 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DE HD

C 22974 SIMOND Pierre-Olivier 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DE HD

D

110 A 13985 CAMESI Daniel 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) H C H

B 15453 GEER Timothy 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH LB VH

C G59712 GUILLOUD Roger 1312 MDA (GE) VH GI VH

D

111 A 10355 DE GIULI Valentine 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

B 15091 PICHONNAZ Maxine 127 ARCHERS DES TROIS AIGLES (VS) D R D

C 12036 KAUFMANN Simon 108 BV BERN (BE) H R H

D

112 A 13631 SCHWAGER Françoise 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VD R VD

B 10886 DEBONS Pierre-Alain 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) VH BB VH

C 21781 VILLAIN Lauriane 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) D R D

D
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113 A G59711 DINKEL Marie Claire 1312 MDA (GE) VD GI VD

B 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH LB VH

C 19492 CORREIA Joaquim 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH C VH

D

114 A FRA012677E ALLENDE Maximilliano 1010 ARCHERS DE LA SALLANCHE (FRA) H C H

B FRA625128M LEROY Camille 1010 ARCHERS DE LA SALLANCHE (FRA) VH C VH

C 16974 GUZMAN Nadia 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) VD R VD

D

115 A 22559 FEKA Linda 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VD BB D

B 16208 GREMAUD Pascal 122 A.C. FRIBOURG (FR) H C H

C 16303 BEDAUX Marc 134 ARCHERS DES MONTAGNES (NE) H C H

D

117 A SRB4585965 DEJAN Stojanovic 1200SRB WORLD ARCHERY (SRB) H BB H

B 15740 VOLKART Tobias 186 BSZ ZURICH (ZH) H BB H

C 14691 VEUTHEY François 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) VH BB VH

D

118 A 22563 OULEVEY Jean-Pierre 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VH BB VH

B 20872 DUPASQUIER Claude 122 A.C. FRIBOURG (FR) H C H

C 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) D R D

D

119 A 17640 LORENZINI Carol 163 ARC & FORÊT TAVANNES (BE) VD LB VD

B FRA602151M BUFFLIER François 1023 C.A. ANNECY ST-SÉBASTIEN (FRA) H R H

C 23492 GFELLER Michel 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH BH VH

D

120 A 12402 PENDVILLE Cédric 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) H C H

B 19499 HERTIG-ARM Solène 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

C 20734 AUBERT Vincent 172 A.C. YVERDON (VD) VH LB VH

D

121 A 22923 HASANOVIC Selvira 172 A.C. YVERDON (VD) D BB D

B 13292 CLÉMENCE Cédric 163 ARC & FORÊT TAVANNES (BE) H LB H

C 10073 AUBORT Rémy 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VH R VH

D

122 A 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R VH

B FRA591387M HUAN Jonathan 1010 ARCHERS DE LA SALLANCHE (FRA) H R H

C FRA666626U LAURENT Jonathan 1010 ARCHERS DE LA SALLANCHE (FRA) H C H

D

123 A 11858 SIROLI Nino 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH C VH

B 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH C VH

C 21026 VILLENAVE Esteban 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

D

131CHe33 (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

102 A 14593 WINTERLEITNER Alex 108 BV BERN (BE) VH R VH

B FRA873131F PATS NOUGUES Alain 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) VH R VH

C 10609 TURRIAN Karmelina 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VD R VD

D

103 A 20455 JUNIER Martin 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH R VH

B 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R VH

C 13402 CHRAITI Slim 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH R VH

D 16974 GUZMAN Nadia 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) VD R VD

104 A 20450 DESPONDS JUNIER Nathalie 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VD R VD

B 22542 DERANGEON Liam 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CH R CH

C 13311 STREDA Josef 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH R VH

D 10073 AUBORT Rémy 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VH R VH
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106 A 10347 BETTAZZA Adriano 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R H

B 12036 KAUFMANN Simon 108 BV BERN (BE) H R H

C 20291 DEBONS Eloïse 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

D

107 A 15610 ZAROLA Carmen Nataly 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

B 20375 SCHÄRER GONZALEZ Mateo 108 BV BERN (BE) H R H

C 13693 TAMTAM Essaid 180 ARCHERS ASSOCIÉS D'APPLES (VD) H R H

D

108 A 10355 DE GIULI Valentine 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

B WA23118 MOHAMED Sherif 1200EGY WORLD ARCHERY (EGY) H R H

C 14632 BLONDEAU Julie 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

D 15091 PICHONNAZ Maxine 127 ARCHERS DES TROIS AIGLES (VS) D R D

109 A 22106 BACH Achille 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JH R JH

B FRA832055H CORDEAU Amélie 1007 C.A. ANNEMASSE (FRA) JD R JD

C 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) D R D

D

110 A 15541 HURNI Romain 149 T.A. NEUCHÂTEL (NE) JH R JH

B 18360 PINI Eloisa Delia 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

C
D

111 A
B
C 15059 HÉRITIER Pascal 127 ARCHERS DES TROIS AIGLES (VS) VH C VH

D 19492 CORREIA Joaquim 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH C H

112 A 22324 SCHMID Alexandara 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) D C D

B 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) H C H

C 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH C H

D 16022 GALERA PEREZ Juan 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH C VH

113 A 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) VH BB VH

B
C 22563 OULEVEY Jean-Pierre 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VH BB VH

D

114 A 21037 BEAUD Aloïs 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE R JE

B 19567 ZELLWEGER Florian 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) JE R JE

C
D

115 A ?22971 INOSTROZA Maïza 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DE HD

B ?19498 JULLIER Sara 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DE HD

C 13536 STURNY Roland 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VH LB H

D 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH LB VH

116 A 21026 VILLENAVE Esteban 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

B 22113 FAUSTINO Léo 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

C 21983 ZELLWEGER Alicia 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) MI C MI

D

131CHe31 (Session 4)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

101 A 10214 LARPIN Michel 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH C VH

B 14726 GONNET Roland 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH BH VH

C 21665 REYBIER Ruben 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE R JE

D 23564 REYBIER Raphaël 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DI HD

103 A 22888 CALABRESE Antonino 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH BB VH

B 22870 KÖNITZER Martina 165 BS THUN (BE) D BH D

C G60496 MINAZZI Fabrice 124 CDAG GENÈVE (GE) H GI H

D G60612 FREEMAN Michael 124 CDAG GENÈVE (GE) H GI H
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104 A 22972 HRISTOV Elin 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DR HD

B 22973 BENEVSKA Svetlana 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DR HD

C 22975 CACCIA Denis 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DR HD

D 19498 JULLIER Sara 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) HD DR HD

106 A 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) H C H

B 23349 GAY Christian 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH BB VH

C 15919 KUNKEL Andrea 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VD BH VD

D

107 A 18301 LORENZINI Arno 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JH R JH

B 15610 ZAROLA Carmen Nataly 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

C 22744 COUSINARD Kyrian 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) JE R JE

D

108 A 10886 DEBONS Pierre-Alain 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) VH BB VH

B G60552 OYEYI-DELATOUR Esther 1312 MDA (GE) VD GI VD

C 22113 FAUSTINO Léo 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

D

109 A 10355 DE GIULI Valentine 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D R D

B 22743 COUSINARD David 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) H R H

C 22102 HRISTOVA Victoria 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CD R CD

D 22699 MARQUES LOPES Gabriel 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) H BH H

110 A 13822 BRAN Daniel 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH C VH

B 14953 CAMPANA Séverine 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) D R D

C 15547 CHAPPUIS Pascal 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VH BH VH

D G60464 GUILLOUD Roger 1312 MDA (GE) VH GI VH

112 A 17004 MENNA Carmine 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH BH VH

B 13953 CHABLAIS Raymond 117 A.C. COLLOMBEY (VS) VH BB VH

C 12489 MIRAS Nina 212 A.C. PLAN-LES-OUATES (GE) VD BH VD

D G60462 DINKEL Marie-Claire 1312 MDA (GE) VD GI VD

113 A 21667 AUBERSON Victoriya 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CD R CD

B 10494 DIELEN Tom 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH R VH

C 13631 SCHWAGER Françoise 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VD BH VD

D 21037 BEAUD Aloïs 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE BH JE

115 A 18360 PINI Eloisa Delia 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

B 19545 PITTET Olivier 102 LES ROBINS (GE) VH BH VH

C 23027 HAEFELI Matthias 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH BH VH

D 23050 SEYMUS Johan 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) PI R PI

116 A 10356 DE GIULI Clémentine 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) D C D

B 14220 CAMESI Romano 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R VH

C 21933 PAPAIOANNOU Marianne 102 LES ROBINS (GE) VD LB VD

D 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH LB VH

118 A 15002 SANTARELLI Roberto 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH C H

B 17927 KURZO Marlies 183 BS SEELAND (BE) VD BH VD

C 15453 GEER Timothy 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH LB VH

D 14599 LORETAN Chantal 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) VD BH VD

119 A 15635 MARTIN René 128 BS GRASBURG (BE) H C H

B 19492 CORREIA Joaquim 133 COMPAGNONS SHERWOOD (NE) VH C H

C G60716 DUMARD Georges 202 ARCHERS DU GROS DE VAUD (VD) VH GI VH

D 22559 FEKA Linda 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VD BB VD

121 A 14292 LORETAN Yves 158 C.A. DE LA TOUR SION (VS) VH C VH

B 22260 VOLLMER Markus 183 BS SEELAND (BE) H BH H

C
D 23070 GUIGNARD Gilbert 126 C.A. GLAND (VD) VH BH VH

122 A 14127 MARTIN Roland 128 BS GRASBURG (BE) VH C VH

B
C 23492 GFELLER Michel 125 SAGITTAIRE GENÈVE (GE) VH BH VH

D 17640 LORENZINI Carol 163 ARC & FORÊT TAVANNES (BE) VD LB VD
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Organizing Committee: DE GIULI Jean-Noël, PENDVILLE David

131CHe31 (Session 4) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

124 A 15112 SCHENKER Maxime 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) CH R CH

B 13446 HALLER Kim 109 BSC FORST (BE) H H H

C 22610 HUNKELER Alexandre 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JE C JE

D 22563 OULEVEY Jean-Pierre 118 LES OURS BLANCS (VD) VH BB VH

125 A 20290 DEBONS Christophe 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH R VH

B 12941 FRONTIERE Dominique 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) VH C VH

C 19739 KÖNIG Jürg 176 S.T. ARCO MENDRISIO (TI) VH BH VH

D 22690 UHLMANN Daniel 233 ARCHERS DU MONT-MICHEL (JU) VH BH VH

127 A 13995 JANOSSY Margot 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) JD R JD

B 22020 BRUN Lionel 102 LES ROBINS (GE) H BH H

C 10506 FISCHER Jean-Luc 138 C.A. LAUSANNE (VD) VH BH VH

D 23049 DE MARCO Fabrice 131 A.C. JUSSY (GE) MI R MI

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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